OCTOBER 2014 REMAINDER AUCTION
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(13) ISBN

9780385534222
9780385536370
9780385535434
9780385534734
9780385525756
9780385536202
9780385532419
9780385536226
9780385526357
9780385534710
9780385535861
9780385520775
9780385531979

9780307957313
9781400042326
9780307961358
9780307960443
9780307961549
9780307266149
9781400042715
9780307595829
9780307273581
9780307269621
9780307957887
9780307599490
9780307961525
9780307961655
9780307957085
9780307961501
9780307595126
9780307701633
9780307271723
9780307271655
9780307596864
9780307958129
9780307962799
9780307962553
9780307960818
9780307959737
9780385350280

9780307377241
9780307907233
9780307379917
9780307378163
9780307907523
9780307377883

9780307947949

TITLE

DOUBLEDAY
BETWEEN MAN AND BEAST
DAYS THAT I'LL REMEMBER
FRIENDFLUENCE
IN THE SEA THERE ARE CROCODILE
INVENTOR AND THE TYCOON, THE
LONG WALK, THE
MAN WHO SAVED THE UNION, THE
PARLOR GAMES
TELL-ALL
WITH CHARITY FOR ALL
DROWNING HOUSE, THE
HARVEST
RICHEST WOMAN IN AMERICA, THE

KNOPF

ALMOST INVISIBLE
AMERICAN TROPIC
ANTAGONIST, THE
AS SWEET AS HONEY
CATASTROPHIC CARE
CENTRAL PARK FIVE, THE
ENLARGED HEART, AN
EVA BRAUN
FARTHER AND WILDER
FIRST FAMILY
GOD BELIEVES IN LOVE
GUILT
HOW LITERATURE SAVED MY LIFE
LAKE PEOPLE
LEFT-HANDED
MAGIC OF SAIDA, THE
MAINE
MIDDLE C
ORDINARY ACROBAT, THE
SIX MONTHS IN 1945
SMART ONE, THE
SOLDATEN
STUDIO SAINT-EX
SWEET GIRL, THE
TRAGEDY OF MISTER MORN, THE
TRAPS
TWELVE TRIBES, THE

PANTHEON/SCHOCKEN

38 NOOSES

CONSPIRACY OF FRIENDS, A
DRIVING HOME

JEW AMONG ROMANS, A
SCENT OF DARKNESS
SUBSTRATE

VINTAGE / ANCHOR / VINTAGE ESPANOL

EL CUADERNO DE MAYA

AUTHOR

REEL, MONTE
COTT, JONATHAN
FLORA, CARLIN
GEDA, FABIO

BALL, EDWARD
CASTNER, BRIAN
BRANDS, H.W.
BIAGGIO, MARYKA
PALAHNIUK, CHUCK
STERN, KEN

BLACK, ELIZABETH
CRACE, JIM
WALLACH, JANET

STRAND, MARK
SANCHEZ, THOMAS
COADY, LYNN
GANESAN, INDIRA
GOLDHILL, DAVID
BURNS, SARAH

ZARIN, CYNTHIA
GORTEMAKER, HEIKE B.
BAILEY, BLAKE

ELLIS, JOSEPH J.
ROBINSON, GENE

VON SCHIRACH, FERDINAND
SHIELDS, DAVID
MAXWELL, ABI
GALASSI, JONATHAN
VASSANIJI, M.G.
SULLIVAN, J. COURTNEY
GASS, WILLIAM H
WALL, DUNCAN
DOBBS, MICHAEL
CLOSE, JENNIFER
NEITZEL, SONKE
SZADO, ANIA

LYON, ANNABEL
NABOKOV, VLADIMIR
BEZOS, MACKENZIE
MATHIS, AYANA

BERG, SCOTT W.

MCCALL SMITH, ALEXANDER
RABAN, JONATHAN
RAPHAEL, FREDERIC
BERWIN, MARGOT

POWELL, JIM A.

ALLENDE, ISABEL

CROWN TRADE/ARCHETYPE



HC 9780307955579 MANHUNT BERGEN, PETER L.

HC 9780307461216 COLOR OF WAR, THE CAMPBELL, JAMES

HC 9780307720566 BLACK FIRE GRAYSMITH, ROBERT
HC 9780307720566 BLACK FIRE GRAYSMITH, ROBERT
HC 9780307718419 COLD AND LONELY PLACE, A HENRY, SARA J.

HC 9780307951977 CHRISTMAS HOME, A KINCAID, GREG

HC 9780307454294 CITY OF SCOUNDRELS KRIST, GARY

HC 9780307460981 DRIFT MADDOW, RACHEL

HC 9780307953063 BUDDY MCGRORY, BRIAN

HC 9780770436056 ANDALUCIAN FRIEND, THE SODERBERG, ALEXANDER
HC 9780770436056 ANDALUCIAN FRIEND, THE SODERBERG, ALEXANDER
HC 9780307395849 LAST FULL MEASURE, THE STEPHENSON, MICHAEL
HC 9780307985712 LIGHT AND SHADE TOLINSKI, BRAD

HC 9780307955951 PEOPLE OF FOREVER, THE BOIANJIU, SHANI

HC 9780307955692 ELDERS MCILVAIN, RYAN

HC 9780307952363 MICHAEL DOUGLAS ELIOT, MARC

HC 9780307952363 MICHAEL DOUGLAS ELIOT, MARC

HC 9780307986238 | WANT YOU TO SHUT THE F#CK UP HUGHLEY, D.L.

HC 9780307986870 CHASING PERFECT HURLEY, BOB

HC 9780385518833 FUTURE IS THE BEGINNING, THE MARLEY, BOB

HC 9780307885005 MY HAPPY DAYS IN HOLLYWOOD MARSHALL, GARRY

HC 9780307885005 MY HAPPY DAYS IN HOLLYWOOD MARSHALL, GARRY

HC 9780307885005 MY HAPPY DAYS IN HOLLYWOOD MARSHALL, GARRY

HC 9780307719669 COACHING CONFIDENTIAL MYERS, GARY

HC 9780307987303 ROD STEWART, ROD

HC 9780385528115 MALE FACTOR, THE FELDHAHN, SHAUNTI
HC 9780385528115 MALE FACTOR, THE FELDHAHN, SHAUNTI
HC 9780307952554 PREDATOR NATION FERGUSON, CHARLES H.
HC 9780385524698 GET MOTIVATED! LOWE, TAMARA

HC 9780385524698 GET MOTIVATED! LOWE, TAMARA

HC 9780770436148 RED INK WESSEL, DAVID

HC 9780770437091 LAST LINE OF DEFENSE, THE CUCCINELLI, KEN

HC 9780770437091 LAST LINE OF DEFENSE, THE CUCCINELLI, KEN

HC 9780307716453 NEW LEVIATHAN, THE HOROWITZ, DAVID

HC 9780307986115 WEIGHT LOSS FOR PEOPLE WHO FEE BARON-REID, COLETTE

9780307887689 SUCCEEDING WHEN YOU'RE SUPPOSE BRAFMAN, ROM
9780307951779 BAKING OUT LOUD GOLDSMITH, HEDY
TR 9780823033393 CHAIN & BEAD GEO CONNECTIONS PLUMLEE, SCOTT DAVID
NT 9780307338983 GREAT MOMENTS IN ART NOTE CARD METZNER, JEFFREY
NT 9780307589248 HOT TODDIES DECK O'HARA, CHRISTOPHER B.

TR 9780823099900 JEWELRY UPCYCLED! HAAB, SHERRI
NT 9780770436834  JOTTY JOURNALS: REMINDERS SOPP, DAVID
NT 9780770436841  JOTTY JOURNALS: RESOLUTIONS SOPP, DAVID
NT 9780770436827  JOTTY JOURNALS: WISDOM SOPP, DAVID
TR 9780307586667  KNITS THAT FIT POTTER CRAFT
NT 9780770433437  SEXY BING-OH! POTTER STYLE

HC 9780307590558  SPLENDID TABLE'S HOW TO EAT WE
9780307719201  SWEET & SKINNY

ROSSETTO KASPER, LYNNE
CHURCHILL, MARISA

FODOR'S

TR 9781400005055 FODOR 535 BEST BEACHES, 1ST FODOR'S
TR 9781400007509 FODOR DESTINATION WEDDINGS FODOR'S

TEN SPEED PRESS

HC 9781587610066 HER SWEET SPOT SCHELL, JUDE

BANTAM/DELL

9780345534996  BAT IN THE BELFRY, A GRAVES, SARAH



9780385343077
9780553807738
9780385344463
9780385344401
9780385343756
9780345526946
9780385344036
9780345539472
9780345530882

9780345535313
9780345538130
9780345534057
9780345540645
9780345545077
9780345541536
9780345531629
9780345468475
9780345526540
9780345542601
9780345533067
9780345536662
9780345522023
9780345541796
9780345523471

9780812993967
9780812992878
9781400069293
9781400069033
9780812995862
9781400069842
9780812993332
9781400067619
9781400069439
9781400069941
9780812993554
9780385531115
9781400069361
9781400064434
9781400068319
9781400069248
9780812993141
9780385337007
9780385529167
9781400069071
9780812993219
9781400069132

9780375861420
9780375872358
9780375861314
9780375859779
9780440420538
9780375938818
9780375937682

BLOOD OF GODS, THE
DEEPLY ODD
ELEVEN PIPERS PIPING
ICED
KURT VONNEGUT
LOVE SAVES THE DAY
SPEAKING FROM AMONG THE BONES
UNSEEN
UNTIL THE END OF TIME
BALLANTINE
ALPINE XANADU, THE
AMISH GIFT, AN
BEST OF ALL POSSIBLE WORLDS
BEST OF CONNIE WILLIS, THE
CONSPIRACY OF ALCHEMISTS, A
CRIME OF PRIVILEGE
DROP 10 DIET, THE
DUAL INHERITANCE, A
KING'S DECEPTION, THE
LETTERS FROM SKYE
LIMITS OF POWER
MIDNIGHT AT MARBLE ARCH
SONGS OF WILLOW FROST
TRUE LOVE
WARDS OF FAERIE
RANDOM HOUSE
AND SONS
ATTEMPTING NORMAL
BLOOD & BEAUTY
BROTHERS EMANUEL
CARTWHEEL
COST OF HOPE, THE
DAUGHTER'S TALE, A
ENGINEERS OF VICTORY
ENON
LIVING AND DYING IN BRICK CITY
LULLABY OF POLISH GIRLS, THE
MONTARO CAINE
MOTHER DAUGHTER ME
ROOSEVELT'S CENTURIONS
SISTERLAND
STILL POINTS NORTH
TAPESTRY OF FORTUNES
TELLING ROOM, THE
THIRD WAVE, THE
THOMAS BECKET
THOUSAND PARDONS, A
THROUGH THE PERILOUS FIGHT
CHILDREN'S
CLACKERS: BUNNY (REFORMATTED)
LITTLE BLACK BOOK
LITTLE PINK BOOK
AMOS DARAGON 2: KEY OF BRAHA
NICKY DEUCE: WELCOME TO T/ FAM
100 CUPBOARDS (CUP#1)-GLB
ABE LINCOLN CROSSES A CREE-GLB

IGGULDEN, CONN
KOONTZ, DEAN
BENISON, C. C.
MONING, KAREN MARIE
VONNEGUT, KURT
COOPER, GWEN
BRADLEY, ALAN
SLAUGHTER, KARIN
STEEL, DANIELLE

DAHEIM, MARY
KELLER, CYNTHIA
LORD, KAREN
WILLIS, CONNIE
SCHWARZ, LIESEL
WALKER, WALTER
DANZIGER, LUCY
HERSHON, JOANNA
BERRY, STEVE
BROCKMOLE, JESSICA
MOON, ELIZABETH
PERRY, ANNE
FORD, JAMIE
DEVERAUX, JUDE
BROOKS, TERRY

GILBERT, DAVID
MARON, MARC
DUNANT, SARAH
EMANUEL, EZEKIEL J.
DUBOIS, JENNIFER
BENNETT, AMANDA
SOAMES, MARY
KENNEDY, PAUL
HARDING, PAUL
DAVIS, SAMPSON
DOMINCZYK, DAGMARA
POITIER, SIDNEY
HAFNER, KATIE
PERSICO, JOSEPH E.
SITTENFELD, CURTIS
NEWMAN, LEIGH
BERG, ELIZABETH
PATERNITI, MICHAEL
THOMPSON, ALISON
GUY, JOHN

DEE, JONATHAN
VOGEL, STEVE

RINALDO, LUANA
KHATAMI, RENEE
KHATAMI, RENEE
PERRO, BRYAN
SCHIRRIPA, STEVEN R.
WILSON, N.D.
HOPKINSON, DEBORAH
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GLB
GLB
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HC
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HC

HC

HC

HC

HC
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9780375955808
9780375968389
9780385752497
9780375957161
9780375969225
9780375969850
9780375960932
9780375969591
9780375945656
9780375970931
9780375940729
9780375969904
9780375969058
9780385906944
9780375969423
9780307977472
9780375870606
9780375968549
9780375970443
9780375970146
9780375969508
9780375969621
9780375971068
9780375948176
9780375968358
9780375969782
9780375967351
9780375968495
9780375966675
9780375958663
9780375971181
9781582463971
9780375971303
9780375944420
9780375961038
9780375968792
9780375970597
9780375970580
9780375970610
9780375955853
9780375968501
9780375966507
9780375869464
9780375867347
9780394809861
9780375869754
9780375834257
9780375865718
9780375856785
9780375869761
9780385740227
9780385733762
9780375861154
9780375867880
9780375870057
9780385752350

BAD ASTRID - GLB

BEAUTIFUL LADY, THE (GLB)

BOY AND A BEAR IN A BOAT (GLB)
BOY NAMED FDR, A (GLB)
CARPENTER'S GIFT, THE (GLB)
COWBOY CHRISTMAS(GLB)

DADDY CHRISTMAS/HANUKKAH M-GLB

DAY BY DAY (GLB)

DIZZY IN YOUR EYES - GLB

DUALED (GLB)

GENIUS OF ISLAM, THE (GLB)

HEY, DUCK! (GLB)

HEY, PRESTO! (GLB)

HUNCHBACK ASSIGNMENTS, THE-GLB
LONGEST NIGHT, THE (GLB)

LOST SUN, THE (USA#1)(GLB)
MANICPIXIEDREAMGIRL (GLB)
MARIO MAKES A MOVE (GLB)

MARY BLAIR TREASURY, A (GLB)
OLLIE & MOON:FUHGEDDABOU (GLB)
ONE AND ONLY WILLA (LW#4)(GLB)
PARADOX (GLB)

PASSOVER LAMB, THE (GLB)

PIGS IN PAJAMAS (GLB)

PRECOCIA (HECK#6) (GLB)

PRETTY PENNY COMES UP (GLB)
PRETTY PENNY MAKES ENDS(GLB)
RAILROAD HANK (GLB)

RUNNING DREAM, THE (GLB)
STORM BEFORE ATLANTA, THE(GLB)
STRANDS OF BRONZE AND GOLD-GLB
SYLVIA & AKI [GLB]

TAFFY SALTWATER'S YUMMY (GLB)
TILLIE THE TERRIBLE SWEDE-GLB
VANISHING VIOLIN (RBG2) (GLB)
WANT TO BE IN A BAND? (GLB)
WEDGIEMAN TO T/R(AWD #2) (GLB)
WEDGIEMAN:HERO I(AWD #1) (GLB)
WHEN MERMAIDS SLEEP (GLB)
WHO NEEDS LOVE? (GLB)
WONDROUS JOURNALS, THE (GLB)
YESTERDAY (GLB)

ASSAULT, THE

BLOOD KEEPER, THE

BRIGHT ISLAND

DAUGHTER OF THE (CENTAURIAD#1)
DIRTBALL PETE

DOGLANDS

FIBBLE (HECK#4)

GATHERING OF WIN(CENTAURIAD#2)
GATHERING STORM, THE
GIANT-SLAYER, THE

I'M NOT.

LITTLE MIST
MANICPIXIEDREAMGIRL

MOON PIE

BRENNAN, EILEEN
MORA, PAT
SHELTON, DAVE
KRULL, KATHLEEN
RUBEL, DAVID
SANDERS, ROB

ALKO, SELINA

GAL, SUSAN

MORA, PAT
CHAPMAN, ELSIE
BARNARD, BRYN
BRAMSEN, CARIN
SHIREEN, NADIA
SLADE, ARTHUR
SNYDER, LAUREL
GRATTON, TESSA
LEVEEN, TOM
MCELMURRY, JILL
VARIOUS
KREDENSOR, DIANE
GALANTE, CECILIA
PAQUETTE, A. J.
MARSHALL, LINDA ELOVITZ
SMITH, MAGGIE
BASYE, DALE E.
KINCH, DEVON
KINCH, DEVON
MOSER, LISA

VAN DRAANEN, WENDELIN
SCHWABACH, KAREN
NICKERSON, JANE
CONKLING, WINIFRED
PARASKEVAS, MICHAEL
STAUFFACHER, SUE
BEIL, MICHAEL D.
ROCHE, suzzy
HARPER, CHARISE MERICLE
HARPER, CHARISE MERICLE
BONWILL, ANN
PRIMAVERA, ELISE
BLUME, LESLEY M. M.
MARTIN, C. K. KELLY
FALKNER, BRIAN
GRATTON, TESSA
ROBINSON, MABEL L.
KLIMO, KATE
BRENNAN, EILEEN
WILLOCKS, TIM
BASYE, DALE E.
KLIMO, KATE
BRIDGES, ROBIN
LAWRENCE, IAIN
SMALLCOMB, PAM
MCALLISTER, ANGELA
LEVEEN, TOM
MASON, SIMON



HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
NT

9780375870149
9780385738361
9780375863325
9780375868351
9780375867378
9780375867521
9780385737319
9780375870903
9780375861093
9780375843136
9780385738200
9780385740982
9780375870613
9780385733779
9780375855665
9780385740289
9780375871740

OLLIE & MOON: FUHGEDDABOUDIT!
OPPOSITE OF HALLELUJAH, THE
POLKA DOT PENGUIN POTTERY
PRECOCIA (HECK#6)

PRETTY PENNY MAKES ENDS MEET
PRINCE WHO FELL FROM THE SKY
RING OF FIVE, THE (RFV #1)

ROOM FOR THE BABY

SISTERS OF GLASS

THIS LITTLE BUNNY CAN BAKE
UNKNOWN SPY, THE (RFV #2)
UNLEASHED

WHEN MERMAIDS SLEEP

WINTER PONY, THE

WOLF TREE, THE (TCD#2)

YOU HAVE SEVEN MESSAGES
PUPPIES, KITTENS, & OTHER POP

KREDENSOR, DIANE
JARZAB, ANNA

LOOK, LENORE

BASYE, DALE E.
KINCH, DEVON
BEMIS, JOHN CLAUDE
MCNAMEE, EOIN
EDWARDS, MICHELLE
HEMPHILL, STEPHANIE
STEIN, JANET
MCNAMEE, EOIN
HOLDER, NANCY
BONWILL, ANN
LAWRENCE, IAIN
BEMIS, JOHN CLAUDE
LEWIS, STEWART
REINHART, MATTHEW



PRICE

$25.95
$25.95
$22.95
$29.95
$25.95
$35.00
$25.95
$24.95
$26.95
$25.95
$24.95
$27.95

$26.00
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$24.95
$27.95
$30.00
$27.95
$24.00
$24.00
$25.95
$24.95
$26.00
$25.95
$25.95
$28.95
$26.95
$28.95
$24.95
$30.50
$25.95
$24.95
$26.00
$24.95
$24.95

$27.95
$24.95
$29.95
$28.95
$25.00
$26.00

$26.95



$26.00
$30.00
$26.00
$26.00
$24.00
$16.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$26.00
$26.00
$28.00
$26.00
$24.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$26.00
$16.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$22.99
$22.99
$27.00
$24.95
$24.95
$22.00
$25.00
$25.00
$27.00
$25.00
$23.00

$27.50
$22.99
$12.00
$14.95
$21.99
$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$22.99
$10.00
$35.00
$24.00

$19.95




$27.00
$28.00
$24.00
$27.00
$35.00
$26.00
$24.00
$27.00
$28.00

$26.00
$16.00
$25.00
$28.00
$25.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$27.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$26.00
$27.00
$28.00

$27.00
$26.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$28.00
$30.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$26.00
$35.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$27.00
$25.00
$35.00
$26.00
$30.00

$5.99
$8.99
$8.99
$6.99
$6.99
$19.99
$19.99



$18.99
$19.99
$19.99
$20.99
$20.99
$13.99
$19.99
$19.99
$18.99
$19.99
$20.99
$20.99
$19.99
$18.99
$20.99
$20.99
$19.99
$19.99
$22.99
$18.99
$12.99
$20.99
$20.99
$18.99
$19.99
$12.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$20.99
$19.99
$20.99
$12.99
$11.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$17.99
$17.99
$16.99
$17.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$18.99
$17.99
$16.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99



$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$16.99
$15.99
$16.99
$18.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$6.99
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